FIRST NAME

CLIFF

CRAIG

DUANE

AUSTIN

BRIAN

ART

MARK

BRAD

BRAD

NATHAN

DUSTYN

HUNTER

ANTHONY

ANTHONY

KEVIN

MARK

MIKE

BO

LYNN

DUSTYN

OWEN

HUNTER

coby

GARY

BOBBY

LANE

AUSTIN

NATHAN

AIDEN

JOSEPH

COLBY

KAEDEN

UNION COUNTY WEST END FAIR 2023

LIGHT WEIGHT FARM TRACTOR PULL

LAST NAME

STUGART

ULMER

SHULTZ

BOWER

SHIVELY

WOOLEVER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

BILGER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

STINE

ADAMS, SR

STAKE

EBERHART

DIETRICH

STITZER

GEISEWITE

SHULTZ

STAKE

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

ADAMS, JR

HILKERT

WOODRUFF

EWING

FISHER

BOYER

GARDNER

FRY

BLANK

BRININGER

SHIPE

BROWER

HAINES

AUGUST 8, 2023

CITY

COGAN STATION

TURBOTVILLE

DANVILLE

MILTON

MILLMONT

MONTOURSVILLE

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

DANVILLE

MCCLURE

SPRING MILLS

MIFFLINBURG

MIDDLEBURG

SPRING MILLS

LOGANTON

DANVILLE

SPRING MILLS

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

MIFFLINBURG

NEW COLUMBIA

BEAVERTOWN

BEAVER SPRINGS

WINFIELD

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

SUNBURY

MCCLURE

LEWISBURG

Results for
001) 4,500 Ibs. Farm Pace.xlsm

YEAR

1939

1939

1944

1938

1950

1950

1953

1949

1949

1941

1953

1935

1949

1939

1952

1948

1949

1958

1947

1948

1963

1948

1958

1941

1947

MAKE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

MASSEY HARRIS

FARMALL

OLIVER

OLIVER

MASSEY HARRIS

OLIVER

FARMALL

MASSEY HARRIS

OLIVER

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

MASSEY HARRIS

CASE

OLIVER

OLIVER

MASSEY HARRIS

FARMALL

FARMALL

CASE

FARMALL

FARMALL

OLIVER

MASSEY HARRIS

FARMALL

OLIVER

FARMALL

FARMALL

CASE

MODEL

44

F-20

88

77

44

880

SUPER M

44-6

SUPER H

A

44

cc

88

555

770

330

770

VAC

FEET

314.15

312.80

312.00

305.30

304.15

303.40

301.50

301.40

300.50

298.20

296.50

290.70

290.30

290.05

285.60

284.45

278.10

277.05

274.45

268.50

262.90

262.10

248.50

244.45

233.50

232.55

220.70

220.50

189.30

153.35

151.25

32.50

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
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FIRST NAME

RON

MILFORD

UNION COUNTY WEST END FAIR 2023
AUGUST 8, 2023
LIGHT WEIGHT FARM TRACTOR PULL
Results for
001) 4,500 Ibs. Farm Pace.xlsm

FIRST ROUND HOOK FIRST ROUND
LAST NAME CITY YEAR MAKE MODEL FEET FULL PULL, HoOK
NO PULL, OR DQ

SEES PORT TREVERTON 1938 JOHN DEERE A DQ - TOO FAST

LEHMAN WOODWARD FARMALL M DQ - TOO FAST
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